Whethar the Listed Entity has izsued any partly paid up chares?

Whethar the Listed Entity has 1zsued any Convertible Securtize 7

Whether the Ligted Entity has izzued any Warranta 7

Whether the Ligted Entity haz any shares against which depository receipts are imsued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in lochedn?

Whether any shares held by prometers are pledge or otherwise encumbersd?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whetherthe listed entity hes any significant bencficial owner?

Summary ctatemant holding of epecified sscurities

No_of fully
Mo of Tofal no

Getegory of sharenolder Skl '«:::S

{A) Promoter & Promoter Group 9 BE3IE198 g635198 B1.51
(B} Publc 21178 5719540 E1,19,549 ETR b
{C1) Sherez underlying DRe 0.00
{€2) Sherea held by Employee Trust 0.00
(€} Moa Promater-Nen Puslic 0.00
Grand Total 21,187 1,36,54T47T 13654747 100.00

No.of
Yating

Rights convertible securities

[including Warrants)

8535158 62E1 2,67.000
5119540 3740 15875
000
0.0
0.0

13554747  100.00

Ehareholding
LA88%
ming
fulk
CORVErSon
of
convertible
s2curities
a5 R
pefCentags
of diluted

0.00

100.00

Mo of L
shares

Aza%
af
total
Shares
heldit)

4343000 56.8C
1970.317 35.49
0.og
.00
.00

6318317 49.93

dematenalized
form

85,35,198
51,019,543

136.54,747

Yes
e
Yes
He
Ne

He

Sharcholding (No. of shares) under

SubCategory|  SubCategory !l SubCategory_ Il



BSE”

The Power of Vibrance

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

Mangesh
Ramesh Chauhan

Darshan Ramesh
Chauhan

Mahendra
Champalal
Chauhan

Darshan R
Chauhan Huf

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Scrip Code : 541967

Shareholding Pattern

Sky Gold Ltd

Quarter Ending : 5-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

9 8535198
1 2532771
1 2516,771
1 23,08,000
1 3,20,552

85,35,198

25,32,771

25,16,771

23,08,000

3,20,552

0.00

62.51

18.55

18.43

16.90

2.35

85,35,198

25,32,771

2516,771

23,08,000

3,20,552

0.00

62.51

18.55

18.43

16.90

2.35

2,07,000

1,35,000

36,000

36,000

48,48,000

23,24,000

23,08,000

0.00

56.80

91.76

91.70

0.00

0.00

85,35,198

25,32,771

25,116,771

23,08,000

3,20,552
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Mahendra C
Chauhan Huf

Mangesh R
Chauhan Huf

Dipika Mangesh
Chauhan

Heena Darshan
Chauhan

Mamta
Mahendra
Chauhan

Kakshk Chauhan

Jash Chauhan

Pavan Chauhan

Ramesh Chauhan

Padma Chauhan

Sidh Chauhan

Veer Chauhan

Pari Chauhan

Jinaya Chauhan

Ashaben
Chauhan

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

1

1

1

1

1

3,20,552

3,20,552

72,000

72,000

72,000

3,20,552

3,20,552

72,000

72,000

72,000

2.35

2.35

0.53

0.53

0.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,20,552

3,20,552

72,000

72,000

72,000

2.35

2.35

0.53

0.53

0.53

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

72,000 100.00

72,000 100.00

72,000 100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,20,552

3,20,552

72,000

72,000

72,000



Champalal
Chauhan

Manish
Champalal
Chauhan

Sanjay
Champalal
Chauhan

Sub Total A1
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group

Promoter

Group
9 85,35,198
9 8535,198

85,35,198

85,35,198

0.00

0.00

0.00

62.51

0.00

62.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

85,35,198 62.51
0.00

85,35,198 62.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,07,000 48,48,000 56.80
0.00

2,07,000 48,48,000 56.80

85,35,198

85,35,198



BSE®

The Power of Vibrance

Scrip Code : 541967

B1) Institutions

B2) Institutions
(Domestic)

B3) Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

Sub Total B2

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

B5) Non-
Institutions

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

Ashish Kacholia

Perundevi
Krishnan

Shruthi M

Siddharth
Sundar lyer

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

Inder Soni

Bodies
Corporate

Bengal Finance
And Investment
Pvt Ltd

20409

332

97

30659

30659

1715804

1563284

358866

181429

200200

200200

331790

259867

320622

252900

30,659

30,659

17,15,804

15,63,284

3,568,866

1,81,429

2,00,200

2,00,200

3,31,790

2,59,867

3,20,622

2,52,900

0.00

0.22

0.22

12.57

11.45

2.63

1.47

243

2.35

1.85

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Sky Gold Ltd

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

30,659

30,659

17,15,804

15,63,284

3,568,866

1,81,429

2,00,200

2,00,200

3,31,790

2,59,867

3,20,622

2,52,900

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.22

0.22

0.00

0.00

12.57

11.45

2.63

1.47

1.47

243

1.85

0.00

0.22

0.22

12.36

15,875 11.38

1.44

1.44

1.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

58,500 3.41

1,02,025 6.53

3,31,790  100.00

0.00

3,220,622  100.00

30,659

30,659

17,15,804

15,63,284

3,568,866

1,81,429

2,00,200

2,00,200

3,31,790

2,569,867

3,20,622

2,652,900
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Any Other

. 318 1157390 11,57,390 8.48 11,57,390 8.48 8.34 11,57,390 100.00 11,567,390

(specify)
Acron

1 470500 4,70,500 3.45 4,70,500 3.45 3.39 0.00 4,70,500
Consultants Llp
HUF 296 150687 1,50,687 1.10 1,50,687 1.10 1.09 0.00 1,50,687
Clearing

2 27 27 0.00 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 27
Members
Sub Total B4 21175 5088890 50,88,890 37.27  50,88,890 37.27 15,875 36.78 19,70,327 38.72 50,88,890
B=B1+B2+B3+B4 21178 5119549  51,19,549 37.49  51,19,549 37.49 15,875 37.01 19,70,327 38.49 51,19,549

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, votin

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code : 541967 Quarter ending : 5-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

C1)

Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00

Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent
information available,.

0 0 0.00 0.00
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Shareholding Pattern
Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code : 541967 Quarter ending : 5-Sep-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL
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Shareholding Pattern

Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code : 541967

Quarter ending : 5-Sep-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.55

0.00

0.00
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