	Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?		No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?		Yes
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in looked-in?		Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?		No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No of fully No of paid up Total no. No of equity shares shareholders shares held held		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957/As a % of (A+B+CZ)	No. of Yating Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a	No of Lo shar No (a)		No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Sub-categorization of shares (KV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
								capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)				SubCategory_l	SubCategory_II	SubCategory_III
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	85,35,198	85,35,198	62.51	85,35,198	62.51	2,07,000	62.99	48,48,000	56.80	85,35,198	12		14
(B) Public	21,178	51,19,549	61,19,549	37.49	51,19,549	37.49	15,875	37.01	19,70,327	38.49	61,19,549			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		2	100	102
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		9	-	1.5
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		-	100	
Grand Total	21,187	1,36,54,747	1,36,54,747	100.00	1,36,54,747	100.00	2,22,875	100.00	68,18,327	49.93	1,35,54,747			



Shareholding Pattern

Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 541967 Quarter Ending: 5-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Rights help class of se No.(a)	d in each	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Number of in sha Class eg: X		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00			0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		9	85,35,198	85,35,198	62.51	85,35,198	62.51	2,07,000	48,48,000	56.80	85,35,198
Mangesh Ramesh Chauhan	Promoter	1	25,32,771	25,32,771	18.55	25,32,771	18.55	1,35,000	23,24,000	91.76	25,32,771
Darshan Ramesh Chauhan	Promoter	1	25,16,771	25,16,771	18.43	25,16,771	18.43	36,000	23,08,000	91.70	25,16,771
Mahendra Champalal Chauhan	Promoter	1	23,08,000	23,08,000	16.90	23,08,000	16.90	36,000		0.00	23,08,000
Darshan R Chauhan Huf	Promoter	1	3,20,552	3,20,552	2.35	3,20,552	2.35			0.00	3,20,552

Mahendra C Chauhan Huf	Promoter	1	3,20,552	3,20,552	2.35	3,20,552	2.35		0.00 3,20,552
Mangesh R Chauhan Huf	Promoter	1	3,20,552	3,20,552	2.35	3,20,552	2.35		0.00 3,20,552
Dipika Mangesh Chauhan	Promoter Group	1	72,000	72,000	0.53	72,000	0.53	72,000 1	00.00 72,000
Heena Darshan Chauhan	Promoter Group	1	72,000	72,000	0.53	72,000	0.53	72,000 1	00.00 72,000
Mamta Mahendra Chauhan	Promoter Group	1	72,000	72,000	0.53	72,000	0.53	72,000 1	00.00 72,000
Kakshk Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Jash Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Pavan Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Ramesh Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Padma Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Sidh Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Veer Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Pari Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Jinaya Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00
Ashaben Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00		0.00

Champalal Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00	
Manish Champalal Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00	
Sanjay Champalal Chauhan	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00			0.00	
Sub Total A1		9	85,35,198	85,35,198	62.51	85,35,198	62.51	2,07,0	0 48,48,000	56.80	85,35,198
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00			0.00	
A=A1+A2		9	85,35,198	85,35,198	62.51	85,35,198	62.51	2,07,0	0 48,48,000	56.80	85,35,198



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 541967

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

							No. of	Total shareholding , as a % assuming	No. of Lo shar			
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Sub
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
B2) Institutions (Domestic)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
B3) Institutions (Foreign)	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	30659	30,659	0.22	30,659	0.22		0.22		0.00	30,659	
Sub Total B2	3	30659	30,659	0.22	30,659	0.22		0.22		0.00	30,659	
B4) Central Government/												
State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
B5) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	20409	1715804	17,15,804	12.57	17,15,804	12.57		12.36	58,500	3.41	17,15,804	
Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	19	1563284	15,63,284	11.45	15,63,284	11.45	15,875	11.38	1,02,025	6.53	15,63,284	
Ashish Kacholia	1	358866	3,58,866	2.63	3,58,866	2.63		2.59		0.00	3,58,866	
Perundevi Krishnan	1	181429	1,81,429	1.33	1,81,429	1.33		1.31		0.00	1,81,429	
Shruthi M	1	200200	2,00,200	1.47	2,00,200	1.47		1.44		0.00	2,00,200	
Siddharth Sundar lyer	1	200200	2,00,200	1.47	2,00,200	1.47		1.44		0.00	2,00,200	
Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	332	331790	3,31,790	2.43	3,31,790	2.43		2.39	3,31,790	100.00	3,31,790	
Inder Soni	1	259867	2,59,867	1.90	2,59,867	1.90		1.87		0.00	2,59,867	
Bodies Corporate	97	320622	3,20,622	2.35	3,20,622	2.35		2.31	3,20,622	100.00	3,20,622	
Bengal Finance And Investment Pvt Ltd	1	252900	2,52,900	1.85	2,52,900	1.85		1.82		0.00	2,52,900	

Any Other (specify)	318	1157390	11,57,390	8.48	11,57,390	8.48		8.34	11,57,390	100.00	11,57,390
Acron Consultants Llp	1	470500	4,70,500	3.45	4,70,500	3.45		3.39		0.00	4,70,500
HUF	296	150687	1,50,687	1.10	1,50,687	1.10		1.09		0.00	1,50,687
Clearing Members	2	27	27	0.00	27	0.00		0.00		0.00	27
Sub Total B4	21175	5088890	50,88,890	37.27	50,88,890	37.27	15,875	36.78	19,70,327	38.72	50,88,890
B=B1+B2+B3+B4	21178	5119549	51,19,549	37.49	51,19,549	37.49	15,875	37.01	19,70,327	38.49	51,19,549

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 541967 Quarter ending: 5-Sep-24

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Lo	mber of cked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00			0.00	

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



Shareholding Pattern

Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 541967 Quarter ending: 5-Sep-24

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
No.	Trading Member	Beneficial Owner	shares held	shares	Trading Member
SI.	Name of the	Name of the	No. of	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the



Shareholding Pattern

Sky Gold Ltd

Scrip Code: 541967 Quarter ending: 5-Sep-24

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

	Approved Limits %	Limits Utilized %
As on shareholding date	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100.00	0.55
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100.00	0.00
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100.00	0.00